

SEC/235/2024 June 25, 2024

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

**Scrip code: 542867** 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on June 25, 2024, this is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholders regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

	SI. No.	Name of the shareholders	Folio Number	Share Cert. No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
	1	EDWIN TONY, REP BY F/G. TONY C.V	E42873	53602	100	1417411-1417510
	2	MAYA RAVINDRAN	M27048	47124	10	498291-498300
				47124	90	4002496-4002585

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation(s)' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

Chirayath (H)	
Pallaugadi	
Chisayath (H) Pallangadi Parattani.	
To,	
Shri. Sijo Varghese	
Company Secretary	
CSB Bank Limited,	
Board and Shares Department,	
Head Office, CSB Bhavan,	
St. Mary's College Road,	
Post Box No. 502,	
Thrissur – 680	
Sub: Request to change status from Minor to Major and du	plicate issue
Sir,	
I, Fdwin Tony, holding 100 shares E42873 tacquired the shares when I was a rough (.v (Specify the relationship.)	of CSB Bank Limited as per Folio No minor under the guardianship of Shri/Sm
Please be informed that, I have attained majority on? change the status of the shareholding in my name and on the	
I also request you to issue duplicate share certificate for	100 Shares.
Thank you.	
	LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.
Yours faithfully,	150
	2 5 JUN 2024
Edwin Tony. Tony. C.V	1 25 1111 2024
alli.	1 C 3 JUN 2024

COIMBATORE - 28

Date:

From, EDWIN TONY

FROM,
MAYA RAVINDRAN

E-WING/103 NEEL KANTH VISHWA PHASE-1

VICHUMBE ROAD, USARLI KHURD USARLI LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD

NEW PANVEL. PIN: 410221.

CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD

REGISTRAR AND SHARE TRANSFER DEPT

ID9036 2 5 JUN 2024

13-06-2024

COIMBATORE

SUBJECT: COULD NOT ABLE TO FIND MY PHYSICAL SHARE CERTIFICATE OF CSBLID OF 100 SHARES. KNOW ISSUE (FOLLONO: M2 7048)

I could not able to trace my CSB Physical Certificate, my (Falio No:- M27048).

I request you to kindly issue New Physical cultificate to my home address mentioned

I hereby, attaching my poncard and Adhaax card copy.

Your's FAITHFULLY Maye Roundhan

MAYA RAVINDRAN

InoBNO:- 8928470844 EMAIL: - Mayar Warrier @ Gmail. com